
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Introductory A 2008 23 Miss Louise  Worthington British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1918314 Sellernane Beauty Girl British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1939428 Strictly Sandback 70 69.56% 1

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Introductory A 2008 21 Miss Phoebe Southern Team Quest - 1414908 Sellernane Beauty Girl British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1939428 Strictly Sandback 68 67.39% 2

Class 1 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Introductory A 2008 11 Mrs Jane  Underwood Dunkirk hero Blueberry muffins 64 61.52% 3

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 3 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Introductory B 2009 9 Mrs Kate  Blakemore spinwayruby

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 4 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Introductory B 2009 24 Miss Leah Thompson British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1915694 Helperic IBN Guinness British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1940134 64 65% 1

Class 4 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest U21 Introductory B 2009 26 Miss Jade Hill British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1918479 JILLY II British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1940134 64 62.17% 2

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 25 Mrs Christina Stubbs British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1043765 TOUCH OF TITANIUM British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1735644 The Rebellious Grooms 72 72.11% 1

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 4 Mrs Amber Morley Marko Free walk on the wrong rein 74 71.15% 2

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 14 Miss Amy wood British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1181821 Llanthony Kiaora British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1181821 The real horsewives of Cheshire 72 70.57% 3

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 27 Miss Sara Robson British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1613358 Arlequins illusion British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1937410 Rebellious Grooms 72 70.57% 3

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 22 Miss Grace Anthony Team Quest - 1414907 Clanrye Slate Team Quest - 1630575A Strictly Sandback 70 69.23% 5

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 29 Mrs Jane Ashmore British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1914288 Carnsdale Earl Grey British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1934836 Rebellious Grooms 70 67.88% 6

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 8 Mr Douglas Laver British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1916941 Winston British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1938114 Free walk on the wrong rein 68 66.15%

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 2 Miss Rosalyn Morrison British Eventing (BE) - 71079 Kilmaine Macy The Real Horsewives of Cheshire 66 65.96%

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 12 Mrs Julie Turner Tasty Henry Blueberry Muffins 65 65.57%

Class 5 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Preliminary 18 2002 28 Mrs Nicky Tomkinson British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1914444 Lhees Son The Rebellious Grooms 65 65.38%

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 19 Mrs Sarah Weaver Grace 74 73.42% 1

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 10 Miss Louise Swindells British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1713283 Teddy's Diamond British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1735055 70 68.94% 2

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 5 Mrs Rachel Mckeown British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1918419 Song For Lily British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1631817 68 68.42% 3

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 20 Miss Katherine Mullineux British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1711169 Bled British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1941385 65 65.26% 4

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 1 Miss Megan Fitzgerald British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1915885 WOODBUC WANNABE British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1936646 66 64.21% 5

Class 7 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Preliminary 1 2006 7 Mrs kath lewis British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1910696 (LOLA)TWS ROISIN British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1940850 64 59.73% 6

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009 18 Miss Kirsty Doherty British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1917126 Tynwydd Duke of York British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1938516 Dairyhouse Half-Passables 42 70.47% 1

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009 3 Mrs Rachel  Andrews British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1612650 Gonzo II British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1612650 The Real Horsewives of Cheshire 42.5 69.76% 2

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009 6 Mrs Annie Laver British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 100080 Carden Magic Trick Free walk on the wrong rein 42 69.28% 3

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009 15 Mrs Kate Boundy British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1710080 Culmore Pride British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1730088 Blueberry Muffins 42 69.28% 3

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009 17 Mrs Jenny Allwright British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1035147 Blaze1 British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1940034 Dairyhouse Half-Passables 42 68.09% 5

Class 9 Saracen Horse Feeds - Team Quest Open Novice 34 2009 16 Ms Stephanie Shoop-Worrall British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1511765 Galaxy II British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1939520 Dairyhouse Half-Passables 39.5 64.76% 6

Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Team Name Collective Percentage Place

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Novice 24 2010 13 Miss Marie Barlow British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1050879 PA Boaz British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1731365 42 69.56% 1

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Novice 24 2011 16 Ms Stephanie Shoop-Worrall British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1511765 Galaxy II British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1939520 40.5 64.34% 2

Class 11 Saracen Horse Feeds - My Quest Open Novice 24 2010 3 Mrs Rachel  Andrews British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1612650 Gonzo II British Dressage (BD)/BD Associate - 1612650 37.5 64.13% 3

Name Collective Percentage Team Total

Mrs Jane Underwood 64 61.52%

Mrs Julie Turner 65 65.57% 6th

Mrs Kate Boundy 42 69.28%

Name Collective Percentage Team Total

Mrs Amber Morley 74 71.15%

Mr Douglas Laver 68 66.15% 2nd

Mrs Annie Laver 42 69.28%

Name Collective Percentage Team Total

Miss amy wood 72 70.57%

Miss Rosalyn Morrison 66 65.96% 3rd

Mrs Rachel  Andrews 42.5 69.76%

Name Collective Percentage Team Total

Mrs Christina Stubbs 72 72.11%

Mrs Jane Ashmore 70 67.88% 1st
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Mrs Nicky Tomkinson 65 65.38%

Miss Sara Robson 72 70.57%

Name Collective Percentage Team Total

Mrs Jenny Allwright 42 68.09%

Miss Kirsty Doherty 42 70.47% 5th

Ms Stephanie Shoop-Worrall 39.5 64.76%

Name Collective Percentage Team Total

Miss Louise  Worthington 70 69.56%

Miss Phoebe Southern 68 67.39% 4th

Miss Grace Anthony 70 69.23%
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